EverExceed solar LiFePO4 battery system
is mainly used for the energy storage of
Photovoltaic system; its advanced battery
management technology ensures the
intelligent automatic management. With
"Energy transfer" balanced patented
technology, EverExceed LFP provides highly
efficient balance and prolongs the system

4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
Cycle Life Curve @0.5C
9000
50
Rack Mounted design
Wall mounted design
*More model can be customized as per requirement, for details contact EverExceed personnel;
**Compatible inverter brands are Goodwe, Growatt, Voltronic power, Victron, East, Solax etc. Communications
for other brands of inverter can be customized as per the requirement of the customer.
Width Depth Height
EP-4850 15 48 50 2400 40.5-54 54.0 25 50 483 390 177
EP-48100 15 48 100 4800 40.5-54 50 100 483 480 177
EP-48150 15 48 150 7200 40.5-54 75 100 483 550 177
EP-48200 15 48 200 9600 40.5-54 100 100 483 680 177
Model
No.of
cell in
series

(V)
Max.
charge
volage
(V)
Max.
charge
current
(A)
Max.
discharge
current
(A)
Dimension(mm)
Width Depth Height
EP-4850W 15 48 50 2400 40.5-54 25 50 650 485 180
EP-48100W 15 48 100 4800 40.5-54 50 100 650 485 180
EP-48150W 15 48 150 7200 40.5-54 75 100 650 485 180
EP-48200W 15 48 200 9600 40.5-54 100 100 650 485 180
Model
Voltage
(V)
Capacity